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CAUSE NO. 2021-36223 g

RANDALL SORRELS AND 4A

ALEXANDRA FARIAS-SORRELS
Plaintiffs,

IN THE DISTRICT COURT OF

V. 80T JUDICIAL DISTRICT
AUGUSTIN VICTORIA AGUILAR
D/B/A VICTORIA PAINTING,
CORBEL CUSTOM HOMES, IINC.,
THE INTERFIELD GROUP, LLC,
MICHAEL C. BREGENZER, FRAN
BREGENZER, NIICHOLAS
BREGENZER, CHERYL BREGENZER,
MARSHALL BREGENZER, MASON
BREGENZER AND MADDIE
BREGENZER,

Defendants.

L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L

@&@ HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

ORDER GRANTING PLAINTIFFS’ NOTICEOF PARTIAL NON-SUIT WITHOUT

PREJ %@E

ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DD that Plaintiffs, Randall Sorrels and Alexandra

Farias-Sorrels’s claims in the above-styl@lawsuit against Defendants Liv Construction, Inc. and

@

Edis Portillo are PARTTIALLY N@ITED WITHOUT PREJUDICE to re-filing.

SIGNED this ~day of 2024,
—QW

\© Signed: %WM
é}@ 8/13/2024
@&\ JUDGE PRESIDING

o
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This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Sorrels Law on behalf of Randall Sorrels

Bar No. 10000000

eservice@sorrelslaw.com
Envelope ID: 90499851

Filing Code Description: Notice
Filing Description: NOTICE OF PARTIAL NON-SUIT WITHOUT

G
@}@&

PREJUDICE P
Status as of 8/2/2024 4:57 PM CST i
&
Case Contacts @
P

Name BarNumber | Email @) TimestampSubmitted | Status
Laurie A.Landry Munoz Iaurie@mmtx’[rial.com/LQKOh 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Jason Muriby 24079030 | jason@muribylaw.com®)/ 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM | SENT
Randy O.Sorrels randy@sorrelslaw&gc\m 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Alexandra FariasSorrels alex@sorrelsl%ﬁ%&)m 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Yvonne Martinez yvonne@ glaw.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Sorrels Eservice esewic@sorrelslaw.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Robert Ballentine rball@ine@grablemartin.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Brian JComarda g&&gﬁ\arda@grsm.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Andrew Robbins 'L drobbins@grsm.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Brian JComarda @ bcomarda@grsm.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Andrew Robbins C)%) arobbins@grsm.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Brian Berger @% Brian.Berger@kaygriffin.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Staci Daganhardt ¢ (2 > staci@kaygriffin.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Angie Davenport (%§ adavenport@kaygriffin.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Christy Whitten \Q cwhitten@hartlinebarger.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Peter Blomquist pblomquist@hartlinebarger.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Hannan Alkhalifa halkhalifa@hartlinebarger.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Paul Bezney bezney@ahblaw.net 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Mark S.Senter Mark@ahblaw.net 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Danielle Price danielle@ahblaw.net 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Renee Smith Renee.Smith@thompsoncoe.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Jon Melton jmelton@thompsoncoe.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
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jmelton@thompsoncoe.com @)
@

Jon Melton 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM | SENT
Judith Pesek-Bohren JPesek-Bohren@thomps €.com | 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Samia Colangelo SCoIangeIo@thompsbﬁ@e.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Hannah Salinas Hsalinas@thonl@fsoe.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Ross B.Bale rbale@donato own.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Heather De La Torre hdelatorre@&gatobrown.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Kevin Murphy texasla@ﬁﬁce@thehaﬂford.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Miranda Mann mm@@fﬂlp.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Neila Onu @@ijz@grsm.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Andrew P.McCormick \Landy@mmitxtrial.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Jacob Dilworth @ jdilworth@hartlinebarger.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
LaTrinda Miles C)%) Imiles@hartlinebarger.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
David Ransom @% DRansom@hartlinebarger.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Sydney Landry ¢ (2 > sydney@stanfielddupre.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Brenton Stanfield (%§ brent@stanfieldfirm.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
David Funderbu@ dfunderburk@ffllp.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM | SENT
Diane Davis ddavis@ffllp.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM | SENT
Paul Starr 24004934 paul.starr@caglepugh.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Samantha Rouse samantha.rouse@caglepugh.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Joelle G.Nelson Joelle.Nelson@lewisbrisbois.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Mariah A.Bhatti Mariah.Bhatti@lewisbrisbois.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Teresa Truong Teresa.Truong@lewisbrisbois.com | 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Rudy Garcia Rudy.Garcia@lewisbrisbois.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
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Rudy Garcia Rudy.Garcia@lewisbrisbois.(c\i\i@) 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Matthew Kevin Powers kpowers@burfordperry.c® 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Burford Perry Service service@burfordperry% 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Joshua Mermis jmermis@westme@ficom 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Sydney Koby skoby@wes’m&%ﬁs.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Lynette Samolinski efiling@w@%{}rmis.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Carlos Villalobos karlovil@bos@gmail.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Samantha Rouse sam@ha rouse@caglepugh.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Paul Starr 24004934 @%\\bﬁétarr@caglepugh .com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Callie Dunagan 24126232 jial dunagan@caglepugh.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Lynette Samolinski @ efiling@westmermis.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Sydney Koby C)%) skoby@westmermis.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Joshua Mermis @% jmermis@westmermis.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Joshua Mermis ¢ (2 > jmermis@westmermis.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Sydney Koby (%§ skoby@westmermis.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
Lynette Samolins\\@ efiling@westmermis.com 8/2/2024 4:37:30 PM SENT
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